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Mayor – Greg Hamby – greg.hamby@cityofcalicorock.org -  870-291-3772 
 
TRC – Stacy Stanford – stacy.stanford@cityofcalicorock.org – 870-297-3772 
 
Attorney – Robert Clarke –  robert@smc-attorneys.com  -870-425-2126 
 
Fire Chief – Jeff Sanders – firedept@cityofcalicorock.org  – 870-373-4004 
 
Water Clerk – Polly Killian – polly.killian@cityofcalicorock.org – 870-297-3772 
 
Councilmen: 
 
Jackie Goggans – j_goggans@hotmail.com – 870-291-4194 
 
Charles Wilson – janisbwil@outlook.com - 501-745-1290 
 
Steven Lively – stevenlively67@live.com – 870-291-4205 
 
Howard Jeffery – cjeffery6@gmail.com – 870-373-0343 
 
Mitch Arnold – 501-743-8029 
 
My Kim Nguyen – mykim_n@icloud.com – 870-291-0450 
 
Rick Knowles – wauto@centurytel.net – 870-373-0685 
 
Jim King – jimking54@gmail.com – 870-373-0465 
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